ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM
SESSION-2021-22
GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION

1) How do you rate the courses that you
have learnt in the college in relation to
O\(()our current job / occupation?

Excellent Very Good Average Poor
Good

3) Lab Facilities

83

17

Excellent Very Good Average Poor
Good

5) Library

17

Excellent Very Good Average Poor
Good

2) Infrastructure Facilities

Excellent Very Good Average Poor
Good

4) Canteen Facilities

Excellent Very Good Average Poor
Good

6) Office Staff

Excellent  Very Good Average Poor
Good




7) Educational Resources 8) Admission Procedure

-

Excellent Very Good Average Poor Excellent Very Good Average Poor
Good Good

9) Grievance Redressal Procedure 188) Overall Rating of the College

83

17

Excellent Very Good Average Poor Excellent  Very Good Average Poor
Good Good

Link of the data and analysis of the form: -
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/12J-a4hq-AdUwZDRY-
eZNczxP40h50y61/edit?usp=share link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/12J-a4hq-AdUwZDRY-eZNczxP4Oh5oy61/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/12J-a4hq-AdUwZDRY-eZNczxP4Oh5oy61/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true

